GANTT CHART

Annex C Disaster Recovery Gant Chart

Sun 09/07 Wed 12/07 Sat 15/07 Tue 18/07 Fri 21/07 Mon 24/07  Thu 27/07 Sun 30/07 Wed 02/08 | Sat05/08 Tue 08/08 Fri 11/08 Mon 14/08 | Thu 17,
Task Name - | Work v | Durati v Start ~ | Finish ~||17 18 19 20 21 22 23 O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 |4 BFRS Azure BCDR 39 days 28 days Mon 10/07/17 Wed 16/08/17 T 1
2 4 Implementation |28days 15days Mon 10/07/17 Fri 28/07/17
3 Configure Networks lday 1day Mon 10/07/17 Mon 10/07/17 il
4 Configure VPN 2days 2days Tue 11/07/17 Wed 12/07/17 il
5 Configure NSG lday lday Thu 13/07/17 Thu13/07/17
6 Configure Storage Accounts 1day 1day Mon 10/07/17 Mon 10/07/17
7 Configure AD & DCs 3days 3days Tue11/07/17 Thu13/07/17 1

Configure Application Server Replication  9days 8days Tue 11/07/17 Thu20/07/17

Configure SQL Server AAG lday 1lday Fri21/07/17  Fri 21/07/17 1’

Configure Exchange DAG 3days 1day Fri21/07/17  Fri 21/07/17

Configure Azure Backup lday 1day Mon 10/07/17 Mon 10/07/17

Failover checks Gdays Sdays Mon 24/07/17 Fri28/07/17
15 | aTesting 8days 7days Mon 31/07/17 Tue 08/08/17 T T
14 Create test scripts 2days 2days Mon 31/07/17 Tue 01/08/17 il
15 Review and sign off test scripts lday 1day ‘Wed 02/08/17 Wed 02/08/17 l
16 Run test scripts 2days 1day Thu 03/08/17 Thu 03/08/17 il
7 Remediate issues 2days 1day Fri04/08/17  Fri04/08/17 —
18 Re-run test scripts lday 1day Mon 07/08/17 Mon 07/08/17 l
19 Sign-off Implementation Odays Odays Mon07/08/17 Mon 07/08/17 # 07/08
20 4 Project Closure 3days 3days Mon 14/08/17 Wed 16/08/17 ——
21 Documentation, Handover and 3days 3days Mon 14/08/17 Wed 16/08/17

post-project support and sign-off
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